N/A
IC VOLT-LVL TRANSL BI-DIR SC70-6
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
3000 pcs $0.268
6000 pcs $0.25
15000
pcs
$0.241
pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number TXB0101DCKR.The
price and lead time for TXB0101DCKR depending on the quantity required, availability
and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - VCCB: 1.65 V ~ 5.5 V
Voltage - VCCA: 1.2 V ~ 3.6 V
Translator Type: Voltage Level
Supplier Device Package: SC-70-6
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-TSSOP, SC-88, SOT-363
Output Type: Tri-State, Non-Inverted
Output Signal: -
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Input Signal: -
Features: Auto-Direction Sensing
Data Rate: 100Mbps
Channels per Circuit: 1
Channel Type: Bidirectional
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
TXB0101DCKR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TXB0101YZPR
IC VOLT-LEVEL TRANSLATOR 6-DSBGA
N/A
RFQ
TXB0101DRLT
IC 1BIT BIDIR V-LVL XLATR SOT563
N/A
RFQ
TXB0101DBVR
IC VOLT-LVL TRANSL 1BIT SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
TXB0101DBVRG4
IC VOLT-LVL TRANSL 1BIT SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
TXB0101DCKTG4
IC VOLT-LVL TRANSL BI-DIR SC70-6
N/A
RFQ
TXB0101DBVT
IC VOLT-LVL TRANSL 1BIT SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
TXB0101DCKT
IC VOLT-LVL TRANSL BI-DIR SC70-6
N/A
RFQ
TXB0101DCKRG4
IC VOLT-LVL TRANSL BI-DIR SC70-6
N/A
RFQ
TXB0101DBVTG4
IC VOLT-LVL TRANSL 1BIT SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
TXB0101DRLR
IC 1BIT BIDIR V-LVL XLATR SOT563
N/A
RFQ
F55J10R
RES CHAS MNT 10 OHM 5% 55W
Ohmite
RFQ
L175J100E
RES CHAS MNT 100 OHM 5% 175W
Ohmite
RFQ
RER65F1330RC02
RES CHAS MNT 133 OHM 1% 10W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER65F2210MC02
RES CHAS MNT 221 OHM 1% 10W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER65FR150PCSL
RES CHAS MNT 0.15 OHM 1% 10W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER45F88R7RC02
RES CHAS MNT 88.7 OHM 1% 10W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER75F1R02RC02
RES CHAS MNT 1.02 OHM 1% 30W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER70FR191RCSL
RES CHAS MNT 0.191 OHM 1% 20W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
NHSC3007R0J
RES CHAS MNT 7 OHM 5% 300W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
MOX-G-021005FE
RES CHAS MNT 10M OHM 1% 40W
Ohmite
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...